FLYING FIELD CONDITIONS SURVEY COSTS

RESERVE LIST

Priority |Building No. and Name Budget Cost| Running Total
1 1007 - Trigger Store £10,000.00 £10,000.00
2 1008 - Ammo Store £21,000.00 £31,000.00
3 1009 - Boiler House £4,000.00 £35,000.00
4 1010 - Water Tank £10,000.00 £45,000.00
5 1011 - Ammo Store £15,000.00 £60,000.00
6 1023 - Industrial Storage Unit £3,000.00 £63,000.00
7 1050 - Reserved Fire Truck Facility £13,000.00 £76,000.00
8 1060 - Entry Control Point £11,000.00 £87,000.00
9 1061 - Timber Switch House £500.00 £87,500.00
10 1871 - Retaining Wall and Sentry Boxes £1,500.00 £89,000.00
11 UH49 - Observation Tower (Brunswick) £11,500.00 £100,500.00
12 UH50 - Observation Tower £5,500.00 £106,000.00
13 340 - Control Tower £50,000.00 £156,000.00
14 2010 - Crew Quarters £10,000.00 £166,000.00
15 3104 - Reserved Fire Truck Facility £10,500.00 £176,500.00
16 UH22 - Observation Tower £10,000.00 £186,500.00
17 213 - Store £25,500.00 £212,000.00
18 216 - Squadron Administration Centre £53,500.00 £265,500.00
19 311 - Air Traffic Control Operations Building £10,000.00 £275,500.00
20 342 - Base Operations Building £26,000.00 £301,500.00
21 357 - Alert Operations Building £20,000.00 £321,500.00
22 360 - Brunswick Tower £15,000.00 £336,500.00
23 1368 - Hush House £14,000.00 £350,500.00
24 1443 - Engine Test Cell Building £9,000.00 £359,500.00
25 3102 - Tanker Bay £2,000.00 £361,500.00

|T0tal Initial Works £361,500.00

Priority |Building No. and Name Budget Cost| Running Total
26 383 - Squadron HQ £60,000.00 £421,500.00
27 223 - Store £9,500.00 £431,000.00
28 331 - Aircraft Maintenance Building £22,500.00 £453,500.00
29 333 - Aircraft Maintenance Building £31,500.00 £485,000.00
30 368W - Office £63,000.00 £548,000.00
31 1319 - Engine Test Cell Complex £79,500.00 £627,500.00
32 299 - Avionics (flat roof and sloping sections only) £11,500.00 £639,000.00

Total Reserve Works £277,500.00
[TOTAL ALL WORKS | £639,000.00]
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